Pauget Sound

Chairman — David Cretin 206-407-4236, juvacretin(@comecast.net
Commissioner — Brent Waldher 425-218-7331, bsadistrictcommissioner@gmail.com
District Executive — Brian Lechner 425-338-0380, Brian.l.echner@scouting.org

All District Meetings: Committee Meetings,

Commissioner Meetings, Order of the Arrow Chapter Meetings, and Roundtables at:

May 2017
5/4/17

5/4/17
5/11/17
5/11/17
5/13/17
5/18/17
5/25/17
June 2017
6/1/17
6/2/17
6/3/17
6/4/17
6/8/17
6/8/17
6/11/17
6/15/17
6/22/17
6/26/17

July 2017
7/10/17

7pm
7pm-8:30pm
7pm-8pm
7pm-8:30pm
All Day
7pm
7pm-8pm
7pm-8:30pm
All Day

All Day

All Day
7pm-8pm
7pm-8:30pm
All Day
7pm
7pm-8pm
S5pm-9pm

S5pm-9pm

Mountlake Terrace LDS
22015 48" Ave. W.
Mountlake Terrace, WA 98043

Annual Business Meeting
District Committee Meeting
OA Chapter Meeting
Roundtable/Webelo’s
Transition Night

Jamboree on the Trail

Eagle Scout Boards of Review
Commissioner Staff Meeting
District Committee Meeting
Edmonds Waterfront Festival
Edmonds Waterfront Festival
Edmonds Waterfront Festival
OA Chapter Meeting
Roundtable/Fall Recruitment
Training

Hands Across the Border
Eagle Scout Boards of Review
Commissioner Staff Meeting

Twilight Camp Begins

Twilight Camp Begins

LDS Church, 22015 48" Ave W.,
Mountlake Terrace

LDS Church, 22015 48" Ave W.,
Mountlake Terrace

LDS Church, 22015 48™ Ave W.,
Mountlake Terrace

LDS Curch, 22015 48" Ave W.,
Mountlake Terrace

Bruce Johnson’s Nature Trail

Trinity Lutheran Church

LDS Church, 22015 48™ Ave W.,
Mountlake Terrace

LDS Church, 22015 48™ Ave W.,
Mountlake Terrace

Edmonds

Edmonds

Edmonds

LDS Church, 22015 48" Ave W.,
Mountlake Terrace

LDS Church, 22015 48" Ave W.,
Mountlake Terrace

Peace Arch State Park

Trinity Lutheran Church

LDS Church, 22015 48" Ave W.,,

Mountlake Terrace
Lynndale Park

Hole In the Sky Country Park
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